
2021 – 22 Major School Dates: 
 

First Day of School Thursday, Aug. 19, 2021 
  
Labor Day Monday, Sept. 6, 2021 
  
In-Service Day Monday, Oct. 11, 2021 
  
Parent/Teacher Conferences- Wornall 
Campus 

Friday, Oct. 29, 2021 

  
In-Service Day Monday, Nov. 1, 2021 
  
Thanksgiving Break Nov. 22-26, 2021 
  
Winter Break  
Last Day of Classes Friday, Dec. 17, 2021 
Classes Resume Monday, Jan. 3, 2022 
  
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, Jan. 17, 2022 
  
In-Service Day Friday, Feb. 18, 2022 
  
Presidents Day Monday, Feb. 21, 2022 
  
Spring Break  
Last Day of Classes Friday, March 11, 2022 
Classes Resume Monday, March 28, 2022 
  
Last Day of School Friday, May 27, 2022 
  
Graduation Saturday, May 21, 2022 
  
Memorial Day Monday, May 30, 2022 

 
2021 – 22 Additional School Dates: 
 

Book and Supply Sale (6th – 12th grade) Monday, Aug. 10, 2021  
7:30 a.m. to 3 p.m. (sign up for time slot to 
shop; link emailed) 

  
Wornall Campus Halloween Ghost Walk Thursday, Oct. 28, 2021 

(Continued on next page) 



  
January Interim (upper school) Monday Jan. 3 – Friday Jan. 7, 2022 
  
Grand Friends’ Day (lower school) Wednesday, April 6, 2022 

 


